

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN BENCH AT
JAIPUR**

S.B.Criminal Miscellaneous (Petition) No. 2783 / 2014

Kamlesh C Mehta

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan And Anr

-----Respondents

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PANKAJ BHANDARI

Judgment / Order

25/03/2017

Counsel for the parties are agreeable for referring the matter
to National Lok Adalat scheduled to be convened on 08.04.2017.

List before the National Lok Adalat on 08.04.2017.

(PANKAJ BHANDARI)J.

Arti/360



सत्यमेव जयते